
JR MENS 7-9 GRADE 156.0
RESULTS

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 155.0 215.0 10

2 devin vogel st. paul high school 156.0 185.0 8

3 River Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 152.0 175.0 6

4 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 153.2 175.0 4

5 Ranger Reep Conway Springs High School 153.0 165.0 2

6 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 155.0 165.0 1

7 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 155.2 155.0 0

8 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 152.2 130.0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 155.0 315.0 10

2 devin vogel st. paul high school 156.0 305.0 8

3 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 155.0 285.0 6

4 Ranger Reep Conway Springs High School 153.0 270.0 4

5 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 153.2 260.0 2

6 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 152.2 245.0 1

7 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 155.2 210.0 0

8 River Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 152.0 0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 devin vogel st. paul high school 156.0 205.0 10

2 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 153.2 185.0 8

3 Alexander Shirley Maize High 155.0 185.0 6

4 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 155.0 150.0 4

5 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 155.2 145.0 2

6 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 152.2 130.0 1

7 River Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 152.0 0 0

8 Ranger Reep Conway Springs High School 153.0 0 0

JR Mens 7-9 Grade 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alexander Shirley Maize High 155.0 715.0 0

2 devin vogel st. paul high school 156.0 695.0 0

3 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 153.2 620.0 0

4 Landon Hernandez Belle Plaine Dragons 155.0 600.0 0

5 River Slack Belle Plaine Dragons 152.0 175.0 0

6 Ranger Reep Conway Springs High School 153.0 435.0 0

7 Adam Roe Wichita East High School 152.2 505.0 0

8 Wyatt Stuhlsatz Garden Plain 155.2 510.0 0


